
JAC iEVS4
 

По вопросу заказа этого авто
обращайтесь по номерам:

+38 (067) 612 03 09
+38 (050) 341 77 08



Год выпуска 
Емкость аккумулятора, квт.ч. 
Мощность двигателя, 
кВт
Максимальная скорость, 
км/ч 
Время зарядки, ч 
Привод 
Запас хода, км
Кузов
Сенсорный экран
Круиз-контроль

2020
55 

 
110
150

 
9.5

Передний
402
SUV 
Есть 
Есть 

Общая информация

4410 x 1800 x 1660 mm

По вопросу заказа этого авто
обращайтесь по номерам:

+38 (067) 612 03 09
+38 (050) 341 77 08


